
2016 Planning Commission and Zoning Board Development Review Schedule 

Hearing Date Warning Date (Citizen) 
Complete Application to 

Planning & Zoning by: 

Thurs, January 7, 2016 Thurs, Dec 17, 2015 Wed, Dec 9, 2015 

   

Thurs, February 4, 2016 Thurs, Jan 14, 2016 Wed, Jan 6, 2016 

   

Thurs, March 3 Thurs, Feb 11 Wed, Feb 3 

   

Thurs, April 7 Thurs, March 17 Wed, Mar 2 / 9 

   

Thurs, May 5 Thurs, April 14 Wed, April 6 

   

Thurs, June 2 Thurs, May 12 Wed, May 4 

   

Thurs, July 7 Thurs, June 16 Wed, June 8 

   

Thurs, August 4 Thurs, July 14 Wed, July 6 

   

Thurs, September 1 Thurs, August 11 Wed, August 3 

   

Thurs, October 6 Thurs, Sept 15 Wed, Sept 7 

   

Thurs, November 3 Thurs, October 13 Wed, Oct 5 

   

Thurs, December 1 Thurs, Nov 10 Wed, Nov 2 

   

 

Agendas for all meetings can be found on our website: www.charlottevt.org. 
Note: The ZBA meets on Wednesdays on an as needed basis.   

 


